Monitorler

27

34

23

27

23

23

27

27

34

Uriin
PHILIPS 27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI

USB-C

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

LENOVO S271i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

229,00
usb

446,00
usb

115,00
usb

129,00
usb

150,00
usb

169,00
usb

219,00
usb

240,00
usb

760,00
usb



